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CEDARVILLE UNIVERSITY Sep5 Sep 19 Oct 2 Oct 17 Oct 24 Nov 7 Nov 14

Women’s Cross Country Queen City  Friendship All-Ohio Evansville G-MAC NCAA NCCAA
2015 Final Statistics invite Invite* Champ Invite® Champ Regional Champ*
Cedarville Place 5of 14 tie 2 of 12 7 of 47 tie 2 of 10 10f8 7 of 30 1 of 21
Team Champion Xavier Milwaukee Chio So Indiana Cedarville Grand Valley Cedarville
Total Runners 132 128 592 108 69 224 142
Winning Time 21:54 17:44 21:08 17:29 23:08 20:20 17:20
CHEYENNE APPLEGATE  12-64 12-62 11-208 12-41 10-23 DNR DNR
Fr.; Anchorage, Alaska 24:58 2(:30 24:15 19:56 25:37

ERIN ASHLEY DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR DNR
Fr.; Walkersville, Md.

HAILEY BREDESON 1-15 3-11 3-63 4-11 DNR 3-45 3-10
Jr.; Olympia, Wash. 23:23 19:01 23:04 18:41 22:18 18:35
KAYLA CASALETTO 5-29 2-10 4-67 3-10 DNR 4-83 4-11
Fr.; Goshen, Ind. 23:49 18:00 23:07 18:40 22:37 18:41
MACKENZI CLEMENS 168-113 18-115 19-500 21-92 16-44 DNR DNR
Fr.; McConnelsyille, Qhio 2840 2341 28:01 23:.02 29:00

JODI DAVIS 15-95 10-58 16-368 18-73 14-33 DNR DNR
So.; Porl Alsworth, Alaska 26:48 20:24 25:55 2116 26:56

KACY DUNN 9-60 8-51 10-191 8-26 8-21 DNR DNR
Jr; South Lebanon, Ohio 24:53 20:12 24:07 19:19 25:20

OLIVIA ESBENSHADE DNR DNR 2-40 29 DNR 2-26 2-4
Jr.; Marielta, Pa. 22:38 18:38 21:48 17:57
RACHEL GROH 6-34 5-19 5-114 6-24 3-8 6-83 6-17
Jr.; Dublin, Ohio 23:55 19:20 23:31 19:16 24:18 23:04 19:00
CHRISTY JESSON DNR 16-98 17-372 16-50 12-28 DNR DNR
So.; Simi Valley, Calif. 22:25 25:56 20:21 26:02

GABRIELLE JOHNSON DNR 17-101 15-281 17-60 11-26 DNR DNR
Fr.; Waterboro, Maine 22:33 25:00 20:44 25:43

MARY KEARNEY 8-47 9-53 DNR 20-84 DNR DNR DNR
Jr.; Ballwin, Mo. 24:29 20:18 22:01

CARSYN KOCH 2-16 1-5 1-23 1-6 DNR 1-25 1-3
So.; Washburn, Maine 23:24 18:44 22:23 18:20 21:46 17:53
KRISTEN LAAMAN DNR DNR 9-144 11-33 2-4 DNR DNR
Sr.; Charlottesville, Va. 23:42 19:37 24:04

ALI LOGAN DNR DNR DNR 22-93 DNR DNR DNR
Sr.; Indianapolis, Ind. 23:.02

PAIGE LOGAN 11-63 13-64 14-271 14-48 13-29 DNR DNR
So.; Indianapolis, Ind. 24:56 20:44 24:54 20:09 26:06

BETHANY NORMAN 3-27 11-60 6-118 9-29 4.9 DNR DNR
Jr.; Jamestown. Ohio 23:36 20:28 23:33 19:26 24:28

ANNA PARKINSON DNR DNR DNR 23-99 17-51 DNR DNR

So.; Porl Orchard, Wash. 23:58 30:56



NICOLE PEREZ
Jr.; Cicero, N.Y.

CARLY ROSE
So.; Baltimore, Chio

JOHANNA SCHICK
Fr.; Ray, Mich.

KATHRYN SILL
Sr.; Wichita, Kan.

ABIGAIL SNYDER
Fr.; Birdsboro, PA

ALAINA SPEARS
30.; Frazeysburg, Chic

Sep 5
Queen City
Invite

7-46
24:26

10-62
24:55

13-70
25117

4-28
23:47

14.76
25:35

DNR

Individual Legend: CU Flace-Overall Place

DNR denotes “did not run” - DNF denotes “did not finish®

* 5,000 meters

Sep 19
Friendship
Invite*

15-66
20:52

7-33
19:37

DNR
4-14
19:15

14-65
20:47

6-20
19:21

QOct 2

All-Ohio
Champ

13-234
24:26

8-122
23:34

18-404
26:20

DNR
12-225
24:22

7-119
23:33

Oct 17
Evansville
Invite*

15-48
20:15

10-32
18:37

18-72
21:12

5-23
19:16

13-42
19:56

7-25
18:17

Oct 24
G-MAC
Champ

9.22
25:24

512
24:40

15-39
27:23

Nov 7
NCAA
Regional

DNR
DNR
DNR
5-79
22:56

DNR

7-86
23:.05

Nov 14
NCCAA
Champ*

DNR
DNR
DNR
5-16
18:52

DNR

7-19
19:04
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